
Jik Infotech Pvt. Ltd.
C-22, Satyam Shopping Center, Ghatkopar (East), Mumbai
Tel : 022-67253036/37/38, Email : mro@jiklink.com
VAT No : 27211156703V, CST No :27211156703c
CIN :U74140KL2015PTC038373, TAN No
:MUMJ18719B
Excise No : AADCJ5032FED001, Pan No :
AADCJ5032F

Request for Quotation

RFQ No RFQ Dated

1690 01/02/2017

Head Office : C-22, Satyam Shopping Center, Ghatkopar (East), Mumbai. Tel : 022-67253036/37/38

Seller Details :
Borana Plastic Limited/ Indian Oil,
B-11, Wadala Udhyog Bhavan,,
Wadala,
Mumbai, Mumbai, Maharashtra
Mob:022-40572998
Email:boranagroup@gmail.com

TIN No : 27050003946V
Excise No : AADCJ5032FED001

TDS No : NA
TAN No : NA
Validity : 02/02/2017

Notice:    Kindly send your best quote as soon as early within the validity of the RFQ.

S.N. Product Code Title Product Quantity Unit

1 21733 PP 1110MA PP HP Grade
1110MA/1110MAS 1.000 Tons

For JIK Info Tech Pvt Ltd


